Points YTD

Name

Leiby, Kris
Merrell, Tom
Link, Maynard
Hutchings, Jim
Cruts, Ray
Saab, Daniel
Haeussler, Bob
Shipp, Clinton
Pauly, Chuck
Wayne, Bill
Nooter, John
French, Don
Hayes, Jeff
Gates, Ralph
Droege, Dennis
King, Daryl
Salcedo, Roberto
Finnell, Carter
Burnham, Mike
Mendenhall, Arvel
Gyngard, Rob
Link, Addie
Estrada, Felipe
Barker, Bob
Spurlock, Bill
King, Laura
Hayes, Jim
Norton, Paul
Rodney, Nancy
Fuller, Doug
Hunter, Nick
Finnell, Austin
Schuler, Pam
Gates, Mary Ann
Johnson, Roger
Daugherty, Gail
Stevens, Russ
Moore, Tom
Hutchings, Billie
Rodney, Michael
Rudolph, Travis
Fazzino, Helena
Pitman, Tim
Sullivan, David
Riddell, Matt
Savage, Pat
Cannon, James
Rowlands, Bob
Ramirez, Joe
Hieb, J

Gordon, Troy
King, Jason
Sullivan, Brendan
Ecker, Bruce
DeLuca, John
Elliott, Terry
Layman, Kirby
Millsaps, W. Creed
Steenbergen, Jay
Peters, Roger
Hallgren, Daniel
Cruts, Michael
Ecker, Phillip
Hafer, Rik

Shaw, C

Wilkins, Joe
Shepherd, Tom
McCusker, Tom
Coffield, Reid
Donnelly, Doris
Donnelly, Jerry
Hunter, David
McCadden, John
Barksdale, Bruce
Jackson, Henry
Norton, Jeannette
Alexander, Archie
Bryan, Donald
Lanphere, Guy Jr
Schmelzle, Marty
Switzer, Gerald
Vanderhoe, Dan
Frost, James
Harvey, Marcus
Mower, Andrew
Mower, Chris
Reese, Roger
Tooth, Nicholas
McCouch, Douglas

2004 participants
2003 participants
2002 participants *
2001 participants *
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2004

Total
793
791
697
602
506
496
471
414
390
347
315
301
300
297
288
285
285
270
270
270
265
255
255
250
250
240
240
226
225
220
211
210
210
210
210
195
184
181
180
180
180
165
150
150
150
150
140
135
135
120
120
108
105

92
90
90
90
90
90
82
75
75
75
75
75
75
65
60
60
60
60
60
48
45
45
45
30
30
30
30
30
30
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

89
124 (*59)
*49
*53

Banquet
210
280
186
150
150
338
246
150
150
150
180
154
270
154
180
120
180

90
150
180
220

60
150

250
120
210
160
150
160

30

920

60
120

60
184

60
150
180

60

60

60
150
150

20
60
120

60

60
20

30

30
60
60
60
60

30

30

55
52
30
29

St. Louis
105
168
105
105
120
158
150

90

105

105
90

90
45
30
105
120

60
181
30
90
135
181
30
30
105

90
90

60

30

45
30
90

90
15

75
75

45

30

30

15
15
15

42
18
17
"

* only includes shooters who amassed 200 or more points during the year
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168
176
159
144
146

150

60

60

32

125
167
107
75
20

75
125

107
30

30
143
108
105

20
120

45
130

75
30

75
20
60

920
75

30

140
75

30

108

92

20
35
45
75
75
75

30

48

30

30

15
15

43
40
21
15

na
na

185

140
128

139

90

147

60

60

45

66

135

45

65

45
45

State

92
48
48

Ozark

17
21
17

Springfield

39
25
24



